
2023-24 OAKLAND TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Saturday, November 11, 2023 Bulldog Scrimmage Oakland Tech TBD

Saturday, November 18, 2023 Bishop O'Dowd (scrimmage) Oakland Tech 4:00/5:30/7:00 PM

Friday, November 24, 2023 O'dowd Tip Off Tourney Bishop O'dowd TBD

Saturday, November 25, 2023 Bulldogs Turkey Tip Off (F/JV) Oakland Tech TBD

Thursday, November 30, 2023 Freshman San Leandro Tourney San Leandro HS TBA

Thursday, November 30, 2023 Ygnacio Valley JV Tourney Ygnacio Valley TBD

Saturday, December 2, 2023 Oscar Frayer Tournament Moreau Catholic TBD

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Pittsburg HS Pittsburg HS 4:00/5:30/7:00 PM

Thursday, December 7, 2023 Alameda JV Tournament Alameda HS TBD

Friday, December 8, 2023 Freshman DeAnza Tourney Richmond HS TBD

Friday, December 8, 2023 Oak/Chi Winter Classic v Westinghouse (Chicago) Oakland Tech 7:00 P

Saturday, December 9, 2023 Oak/Chi Winter Classic v Lincoln Park Fremont 4:00 PM

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Alameda HS Oakland Tech 4:00/5:30/7:00 PM

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 Mission Prep Classic San Luis Obispo TBA

Tuesday, December 26, 2023 Modesto Christian Tournament Modesto CA TBA

Wednesday, December 27, 2023 Freshman Castro Valley Tourney Castro Valley TBD

Wednesday, December 27, 2023 JV Miramonte Tourney Miramonte HS TBD

Thursday, January 4, 2024 College Park HS College Park HS 4:00/5:30/7:00 PM

Saturday, January 6, 2024 OAL Jamboree Fremont HS TBD

Saturday, January 6, 2024 Albany (JV/F) Albany 5:00/6:30 PM

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Fremont HS Fremont HS 4:00/7:00 PM

Friday, January 12, 2024 Castlemont HS Oakland Tech 4:00/7:00 PM

Saturday, January 13, 2024 Oakland High Shootout (JV/F) Oakland HS 5:00/6:30

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Skyline HS Oakland Tech 4:00/7:00 PM

Friday, January 19, 2024 McClymonds HS McClymonds HS 4:00/7:00 PM

Saturday, January 20, 2024 Berkeley HS Berkeley HS 12/3:00/6:00 P

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Oakland High School Oakland HS 7:00 PM

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 *Oakland High School (JV)* Oakland Tech 5:30 PM

Saturday, January 27, 2024 San Leandro Oakland Tech 4:00/5:30/7:00

Friday, February 2, 2024 Castlemont HS Castlemont HS 7:00 PM

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Skyline HS Skyline HS 4:00/7:00 PM
Friday, February 9, 2024 McClymonds HS (Hall Of Fame Game) Oakland Tech 4:00/7:00 PM

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Oakland HS (JV) Oakland HS 5:30 PM
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Oakland HS Oakland Tech 7:00 PM

Saturday, February 17, 2024 Oakland Section Quarterfinals @ Home Sites 
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Oakland Section Semifinals @ Home Sites 

Saturday, February 24, 2024 Oakland Section Championship @ Home Sites 
February 27, 28, 29, March 2, 5, 2024 Norcal Regional @ Home Sites 

March 8-9, 2024 CIF State Championships Golden 1 Center, Sacramento

PRINCIPAL: Martel Price LOCATION:
Athletic Director: Alexis Gray-Lawson/Karega Hart 4351 BROADWAY

OAKLAND CA 94611
Head Coach: Karega Hart Phone: 510-879-2305 Fax: 510-627-9305

JV Head Coach Lonnie Price
Assitant Coach: Gemeny Givens Mascot: Bulldogs
Assitant Coach: Gemeny Givens Jr.
Assitant Coach: Daniel Lopez

Academic Liaison: Rickey Jackson


